

YES, I WOULD LIKE TO BE A SPONSOR for the 2025 PORT TOWNSEND ROTARY AUCTION, assisting Port Townsend Rotary as they help our communities INDIVIDUAL or COMPANY NAME (as you want listed in promotional material): CONTACT PERSON (not listed in promotional material): SPONSOR'S EMAIL ADDRESS (required): SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: Platinum Sponsor: \$3500 (or more) \_\_\_ Gold Sponsor: \$2500 \_\_\_\_ Silver Sponsor: \$1000 \_\_\_\_ Copper Sponsor: \$500 Bronze Sponsor: \$300 **PAYMENT:** Check Attached (Please make checks out to Port Townsend Rotary Charitable Fund) If you need to pay in another way, please contact Carol Wise 360-531-1301 or carolwise@gmail.com Please include this form with your check so we can accurately credit your generosity. Mail to: Port Townsend Rotary Charitable Fund 2023 East Sims Way @172 Port Townsend, WA 98368

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE PORT TOWNSEND ROTARY!

Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law

Port Townsend Rotary Charitable Fund is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

EIN 91-1334532 Porttownsendrotary.org

PLEASE MAKE A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS